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Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Lumens

48

4

11
153x15
46
3466
75

13

1.14
3000
16
90
1250

Dalton - DAL48BNK4

48" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

= A= = PP

The Dalton 48" ceiling fan by Craftmade available in
multiple finishes features a clear seeded glass
integrated LED light combined with clean transitional
styling accented with industrial details.

e Standard, 3 Speed Reversible Motor

e Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)

e 6" Downrod (Included)

e Custom Blades Included

e Clear Seeded Glass Integrated LED Light Source
(Dimmable)

¢ Universal Remote Control Optional (Sold Separately)

Dimensions v
A: 15.79
B: 10

C: 7.09
D: 5.79
E: 11.09
H: 5.79
I: 11.09
H: 7.09
F: w/o Light Kit - 11.09
Downrod Length (in.) 6
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