CRAFTMADE



Dalton - DAL48BNK4

48" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel



The Dalton 48" ceiling fan by Craftmade available in multiple finishes features a clear seeded glass integrated LED light combined with clean transitional styling accented with industrial details.

- Standard, 3 Speed Reversible Motor
- Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)
- 6" Downrod (Included)
- Custom Blades Included
- Clear Seeded Glass Integrated LED Light Source (Dimmable)
- Universal Remote Control Optional (Sold Separately)

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	48
Blades	4
Blade Pitch (deg)	11
Motor Size (MM)	153x15
Energy Guide Watts	46
Energy Guide CFM	3466
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	75
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	13
Energy Cost	
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.14
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Wattage	16
CRI	90
Lumens	1250

Dimensions

A:	15.79
B:	10
C:	7.09
D:	5.79
E:	11.09
H:	5.79
I:	11.09
H:	7.09
F: w/o Light Kit -	11.09
Downrod Length (in.)	6

